
66889 / UF200VGW

Position

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

15

17

21

22

24

25

26

27

28

31

32

33

34

35

36

38

39

40

41

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

ItemNo

12952

53940

68097

68098

12857

12780

32775

68101

41554

68102

12743

68104

14885

68105

68106

68107

14555

49965

11702

53950

53949

13318

55145

55811

32425

68112

67711

51615

54770

55807

67753

32570

67957

13736

12188

68113

68114

53957

53956

68115

33015

68116

55810

53372

55789

68111

54093

54994

Description

Top Hinge

Hook of Lock

Thermostat Cover

Front Panel White

Hinge Axis

Door Bushing For 7,6 mm Pin

Lock

Gasket White

LED Strip

Door White

Bottom Hinge

Door Handle White

Bottom Shelf 490x230

Shelf White

Evaporator

Suction Pipe

Adjustable Foot

LED Driver

Compressor EMT2125U R290

Condenser

Condenser Support

Cond./Evap. Fan Rah1238B

Rear Grill From 2024

Water Pan

Evaporator Fan 12 VDC

Evaporator Fan Support

Sensor fixed box

Sensor 40cm

Sensor

Sensor

Sensor Probe

Thermostat

Waterproof Plate

Lamp Switch

Door Switch

Solenoid Valve

Solenoid Valve

Fan Support

Filter Drier

Finger Guard

Power supply 12VDC 8 W

Evaporator Pipe

Upper Hinge

Rear Spacer

Bottom Grill Support

Bottom Front Panel White

Roller

Roller spindle

2026-01-23



66889 / UF200VGW


