

## 66889 / UF200VGW

---

Position	ItemNo	Description
01	12952	Top Hinge
02	53940	Hook of Lock
03	68097	Thermostat Cover
04	68098	Front Panel White
05	12857	Hinge Axis
06	12780	Door Bushing For 7,6 mm Pin
07	32775	Lock
08	68101	Gasket White
09	41554	LED Strip
	68102	Door White
10	12743	Bottom Hinge
11	68104	Door Handle White
12	14885	Bottom Shelf 490x230
13	68105	Shelf White
15	68106	Evaporator
	68107	Suction Pipe
17	14555	Adjustable Foot
21	49965	LED Driver
22	11702	Compressor EMT2125U R290
24	53950	Condenser
25	53949	Condenser Support
26	13318	Cond./Evap. Fan Rah1238B
27	55145	Rear Grill From 2024
28	55811	Water Pan
31	32425	Evaporator Fan 12 VDC
32	68112	Evaporator Fan Support
33	67711	Sensor fixed box
34	51615	Sensor 40cm
	54770	Sensor
	55807	Sensor
	67753	Sensor Probe
35	32570	Thermostat
	67957	Waterproof Plate
36	13736	Lamp Switch
38	12188	Door Switch
39	68113	Solenoid Valve
	68114	Solenoid Valve
40	53957	Fan Support
41	53956	Filter Drier
43	68115	Finger Guard
44	33015	Power supply 12VDC 8 W
45	68116	Evaporator Pipe
46	55810	Upper Hinge
47	53372	Rear Spacer
48	55789	Bottom Grill Support
49	68111	Bottom Front Panel White
50	54093	Roller
	54994	Roller spindle

## 66889 / UF200VGW

